101 Broadway URP

City Council Schedule

As of April 13, 2018

Date

Activity

Monday, April 9™

Finance to submit resolution request to set public hearing

Tuesday, April 17

Resolution on consent for City Council Committee

Tuesday, April 24t

Resolution at Mayor/Council

Thursday, April 26"

Resolution filed by CAO

Monday, April 30t

Resolution at City Council (sets public hearing on June 25%— 60 days out)

Wednesday May 2™

Denver Planning Board Presentation

Monday, May 7"

Finance to submit ordinance request to approve URP

Tuesday May 15"

Ordinance at City Council Committee (presentation at Fin Gov)

Tuesday May 22™

Ordinance at Mayor Council

HOLD ORDINANCE

CAO to hold ordinance four weeks

Thursday June 14t

Ordinance filed by CAO

Monday June 18"

Ordinance at City Council for first reading

Monday June 25"

Ordinance at City Council for public hearing and second reading

Friday June 29"

Ordinance effective




